
MCINCR-MCBQ Safety Division 

Training Branch 

NAME TITLE PHONE E-MAIL 

Donnell Nance Training Branch Manager (703) 432-1094  donnell.nance@usmc.mil 

Kevin Jones Safety Specialist (703) 432-1219  kevin.e.jones@usmc.mil 

Daniale Ruchka Safety Specialist (703) 432-1127  daniel.ruchka@usmc.mil 

Felicia Beaulieu Safety Specialist (703) 432-1129  felicia.beaulieu@usmc.mil 

Travis Prien Safety Specialist (703) 432-1128  travis.prien@usmc.mil 

James Otto Safety Specialist (703) 432-1228  james.d.otto@usmc.mil 

David Luther Safety Specialist (703) 432-1115  david.luther@usmc.mil 

 

 

 


